

Mata Sundri College for Women (University of Delhi) Mata Sundri Lane, New Delhi-110002

Ph: 23237291

Ref No. MSC/IQAC/SSR-CR1/1.1.3.4

1.1.3 Teachers of the Institution participate in following activities related to curriculum development and assessment of the affiliating University and/are represented on the following academic bodies during the last five years

Any other information	https://mscw.ac.in/NAAC/Criteria1/MSC_Eval
	Cert.pdf

Section Officer (Accounts) Mata Sundri College for Women Mata Sundri Lane, New Delhi-110002

Coordinator Internal Quality Assurance Cell Mata Sundi College for Women (University of Dethi) New Dethi-110002

Harpent Kom Principal

Mata Sundri College For Women University of Dothi